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Profile / Kurzcharakteristik

Mammalia is a quarterly journal devoted to the inventory,
analysis and interpretation of mammalian diversity. It

publishes original results on all aspects of the systematics
(comparative, functional and evolutionary morphology; morpho-
metrics, phylogeny; biogeography; taxonomy and nomenclature)
and biology (physiology, behaviour comparative anatomy)

of mammals with a strong focus on ecology, including biodiversi-
ty, distribution habitats, competition and conservation.

Readership / Leserschaft
Biologists, chemists in the relevant sector

Publication Frequency/Erscheinungsweise
4 issues per year
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Technical Facts/ Technische Daten

Format 210 mm x 280 mm
Printing area/ 170 mm x 250 mm
Satzspiegel
Laguage/Sprache Englisch
Reach/Reichweite Print Run/Druckauflage: available upon request/auf Anfrage
Page Impressions 2016: available upon request/auf Anfrage
Technical Delivery of data in PDF format. Contact: Claudia Neumann; Walter de Gruyter GmbH;
requirements/ Genthiner StraBe 13; D-10785 Berlin; Tel.: +49-(0)30.260 05-226;
Technische Daten Fax: +49-(0)30.260 05-322; E-Mail: anzeigen@degruyter.com

Calendar/Terminplan
Dates can be changed/ Termindnderungen vorbehalten

Issues /18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18
Publishing date 251. 273. 245. 237. 20.9. 20.1.
Advertising deadline 6.12. 7.2 3.4, 13.6. 7.8. 10.10.
Deadline for printing 1412. 16.2. 124. 226. 178. 18.10.

Advertising Prices/ All rates quoted are excl. VAT /
Anzeigenpreise /zzgl. gesetzl. MwSt.

Format (mm width/Breite x Rates (€) b/w/ Rates (€) 4c-process/
mm height/Ho6he) Preis (€)s/w Preis (€) 4c

1/1 170 mm x 250 mm 600,00 1.000,00

1/2 170 mm x 121 mm or 360,00 660,00

81 mm x 250 mm

Specific Postions/
Sonderplatzierung

Uz, U3, u4 170 mm x 250 mm 1.300,00

Supplements/Beilagen
Prices are subject to change without notice./Plus VAT.
Preisanderungen vorbehalten./zzgl. Mwst.

Supplements (without discount) up to 25 g. weight: 350,00 € per thousand copies
Beilagen (nicht rabattfahig) bis zu 25 g Gewicht: 350,00 € pro tausend Exemplare

Delivery 10 days before publishing/ Anlieferung 10 Tage vor Erscheinen

degruyter.com/mammalia



